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2018 Exhibition Calendar

Opening

Exhibition/Event Date Receiving Reception Gallery

From the RAC Studio Jan7-Jan 28 Tues. Jan. 2, 4-7 Sun.Jan7, 4-6 All
Wed. Jan 3, 11-2

Beyond Brushwork Feb 4 - Feb 25 Mon. Jan 29, 4-7 Sun. Feb 4, 4-6 Main
Tues. Jan 30, 11-2

Portside Show (Pierre Lahaussois Feb 4 - Feb. 25 Sun. Feb 4, 4-6 Portside

Spring Juried Show- Juried* March 4 - April 1 Mon. Feb 26, 4-7 Sun. March 4, 4-6 All
Tues. Feb 27, 11-2

Spring Juried Show: Artists' Talk Weds. March 14, 6:30-8

Abstraction April 8 - April 29 Mon. April 2, 4-7 Sun. April 8, 4-6 All
Tues. April 3, 11-2

Community Sponsored Awards May 6 - June 3 Mon. April 30, 4-7 Sun. May 6, 4-6 All
Tues. May 1, 11-2

Focus Under Forty- Juried* ** June 10 - June 24 Mon. June 4, 4-7 Sun. June 10, 4-6 Main

Note: Online submission runs Mar 10-May 10, Tues. June 5, 11-2

Accepted Artists will be posted online on May

Focus Under Forty: Artists' Talk Weds. June 20, 6:30-8

Paint Rowayton: Plein Air June 10 - June 24 Fri. June 8, 12-5 Sun. June 10, 4-6 Portside

Marine and Coastal July 1-July 29 Mon. June 25, 4-7 Sun. July 1, 4-6 All
Tues. June 26, 11-2

Brushwork Aug 5 - Aug 26 Mon. July 30, 4-7 Sun. Aug 5, 4-6 All

(With Arts and Flowers?) Tues. July 31, 11-2

Photography and Sculpture Sept 2 - Sept 23 Mon. Aug 27, 4-7 Sun. Sept 9, 4-6 Main
Tues. Aug 28, 11-2 Note: Delayed opening (Labor Day)

Portside Show (TBD) Sept 2 - Sept 23 TBD Sun. Sept 9, 4-6 Portside

Note: Delayed opening (Labor Day)

Fall Juried Show- Juried* Sept 30 - Oct 28 Mon. Sept 24, 4-7 Sun. Sept 30, 4-6 All
Tues. Sept 25, 11-2

Fall Juried Show: Artists' Talk Weds. Oct. 17, 6:30-8

Young Artists Show Nov.3 & 4 Fri. Nov. 2, 12-5 Sat. Nov. 3, 5-6:30 All

Holiday Gift Show Nov. 17-Dec. 24 Nov. 10- Nov. 13, 12-5 All

*uried exhibitions, other than Focus Under Forty, are open to all artists. Focus Under Forty is open to all artists 16-39 years old.
** This exhibition will have online submissions and requires an extra amount of lead time

For the most up to date information, "Like" us on Facebook (Rowayton Arts Center) and "Follow" us on Twitter (@rowaytonarts).
Please read the prospectus on the Rowayton Arts Center (www.rowaytonarts.org) website for specific exhibition criteria.

Questions? Call Rowayton Arts Center: 203-866-2744 or email: info@rowaytonarts.org. SA 7/25/17



